REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
5 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 122 P0603X122 CAM
7 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 124 P0603X124 ROLLER
11 PSB31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25 125 PSS31M SET SCREW M5-.8 X 8
14 PLW01M LOCK WASHER 5MM 126 P0603X126 PLATE
22 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM 127 P0603X127 SPECIAL SCREW
23 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5 128 P0603X128 BRACKET
26 PB33M HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 50 129 PK06M KEY 5 X 5 X 10
29 P0603X029 KNOB 132 P0603X132 BRACKET
30 P0603X030 SHAFT 133 P0603X133 BRACKET
31 P0603X031 EXTENSION WING 134 P0603X134 SHAFT
32 PRP03M ROLL PIN 5 X 20 135 PEC18M E-CLIP 24MM
38 PSS10M SET SCREW M10-1.5 X 20 136 P0603X136 POINTER
47 PSB61M CAP SCREW M10-1.5 X 20 137 P0603X137 BUTTON HD CAP SCR M4-.7 X 6
59 P0603X059 WAVY WASHER 6MM 138 P0603X138 BRACKET
60 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 139 PSS03M SET SCREW M6-1 X 8
62 P0603X062 SPECIAL SCREW 140 P0603X140 HANDLE
71 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 141 P0603X141 HOUSING BRACKET
96 PSB50M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 10 142 PSB12M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 40
108 P0603X108 MIDDLE TABLE 147 P0603X147 SPECIAL SCREW
112 PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-.8 X 16 199 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
113 P0603X113 GUIDE PLATE 216 P0603X216 V-BELT A-86 4L860
114 P0603X114 POINT PLATE 217 PVA66 V-BELT A-66 4L660
115 PSS44M SET SCREW M8-1.25 X 40 258 PB160M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 20
116 PB01M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30 259 P0603X259 SPECIAL SCREW
117 P0603X117 ROLLER BRACKET 260 P0603X260 BUSHING
118 P0603X118 BALL BEARING 6203-2NSE 264 PEC015M E-CLIP 8MM
119 P0603X119 ROLLER 265 P0603X265 BRACKET
120 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 266 P0603X266 BRACKET
121 P0603X121 SHAFT
Table Parts List
Label Placement
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
500 P0603X500 MACHINE ID LABEL 509 P0603X509 G0603X LABEL
501 P0603X501 NOTICE SHIFT GEARBOX LBL 510 P0603X510 INDUSTRIAL PLANER LABEL
502 P0603X502 GEARBOX SPEED LABEL 511 G9987 GRIZZLY LOGO PLATE
503 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL-VERTICAL NS 7/05 512 P0603X512 COVER WARNING LABEL
504 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES 2" X 3 5/16" 513 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL
505 P0603X505 ELECTRIC DISCONNECT LABEL 514 P0603X514 TABLE CONTROL LABEL
506 P0603X506 EAR/LUNG CAUTION LABEL 515 P0603X515 WARNING DISENGAGE LABEL
507 P0603X507 TABLE ROLLER LABEL 516 P0603X516 OPEN/CLOSE LABEL
508 H7942 EXTREME SERIES PLATE 517 P0603X517 POWER/TABLE CONTROL LABEL
1 year
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!